Being Contribution due in respect of our  Takaful Certificate  AU9226001207 for the period of 14/01/2026 to 13/02/2027

: 01-28-001807336 KASHISH PAMNANI RAKESH PAMNANIOriginal Assured

TRN :

Mumtaz (2.0)Takaful Certificate Type :

Contribution Amount 

Due

AED 1,600.00

Total Contribution  1,600.00 AED:

:

VAT 5%  80.00 AED:

Total  1,680.00 AED

AU9226001207 / Premium

Only  One Thousand  And  Six Hundred And Eighty Dirham (UAE)

Document Number Due DateCurrency Due AmountNo. Of Installments

DN-GPD-02-26-002291 13-Feb-26AED  1,680.001

Grand Total  1,680.00

Dear Valued Customers,

Kindly note of Watania Takaful’s bank account details for Bank Transfer Payment: